POWERGOOD
  POWERGOOD  Product  Model  Number  Structure
AC / DC Part Number Structure
ACQ100   -   120              S      -      100
ACE25
ACE60
ACQ100
ACH250
ACF700
ACO100
ACO250
050：  5
120：12
150：15
240：24
280：28
360：36
480：48
S：Single
Series Name             Output Voltage (VDC)          Output Quantity            Output Power (W)
DC / DC Encapsulated-S、Bricks-S Part Number Structure
SQBS - 024W     120   -    S   -    P   -   B     100
ESAS
ESBS
ESCS
SQBS
SHBS
SFBS
050：  5
120：12
150：15
240：24
280：28
480：48
120：±12
150：±15
S：Single
     (Dosa pin out)
D：Dual
V：Vicor pin out
024W：9-36
048W：18-75
024：18-36
048：36-75
110：40-160
        (40-180)
300：180-425
P：Positive
      logic
N：Negative
      logic
F：Flat
     (Baseplate
      without Flange)
B：Baseplate
     (with Flange)
DC / DC Part Number Structure
SQB  - 018      120    -   S   -    P    -    B     100
ESB
ESC
STB
SQB
SHB
SFB
MQB
033：  3.3
050：  5
120：12
150：15
240：24
280：28
480：48
050：±  5
120：±12
150：±15
240：±24
S：Single
     (Dosa pin out)
D：Dual
V：Vicor pin out
012：9-18
018：9-36
024：18-36
036：18-75
048：36-75
110：40-160
        (40-180)
300：180-425
028：9-75
054：14-154
P：Positive
      logic
N：Negative
      logic
F：Flat
     (Baseplate
      without Flange)
P： PV
     (Heat sink embedded)
B：Baseplate
     (with Flange)
Series Name          Input                 Output                  Output            Remote              Shape           Output
                          Voltage (VDC)     Voltage (VDC)        Quantity     Control Option                           Power (W)
Series Name             Input                    Output               Output            Remote          Shape         Output
                             Voltage (VDC)      Voltage (VDC)     Quantity     Control Option                     Power (W)
：
36 36 36
36
ACO
Open Frame
Built-in Radiator
Terminal block design and easy to use
36
ACO
Built-in Radiator
Terminal block design and easy to use
2” x 4” size
Open Frame
36 36
Parallel function
3-Phase PFC
PSU
3” x 5”
A  &                    B
(              )
A   &                  B
(              )
A AA
Encapsulated-S
Encapsulated-E
(                 )
(                 )
(              )
、
(              ) (              )
8:1 & 12:1 Ultra-Wide input voltage
(                 )
(                         )
、
Bricks-B
Bricks-S
( )
(                     )
arn MoreLe
POWERGOOD TECH. RESEARCH CO., LTD.
Address：5F, No.40, Keya Rd., Daya Dist., Taichung City
42881, Taiwan
Website：www.powergood.com
E - mail：sales1@powergood.com